FY24 VENDORS PAID OVER $25,000.00

ADLAI STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL

AFT LOCAL

AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN GASES CORP

ANTIOCH HIGH SCHOOL DIST #117
BOLLER CONTRUCTION COMPANY INC.
BROWN, AYANNA F.

BURMAX COMPANY INC

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.
CAREER TECH MEDIA

CDW-G GOVERNMENT INC

CLIC

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY
CONSTELLATION -GAS
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES
CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO

CVK ENTERPRISE INC.

DIVERZIFY BUYER, LLC

ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE, INC.
ELSEVIER

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FOX RIVER FOODS INC.

GRAINGER

GRANT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST 124
GRAYSLAKE HIGH SCHOOL #127
GREEN ASSOCIATES

HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER

JOS SERVICES INC.

$101,539.00
$504 41,319.63
$35,800.00
$64,061.57
$315,244.30
$68,737.00
$627,653.55
$26,778.04
$36,964.30
$41,824.26
$50,500.00
$100,522.78
$84,731.00
$29.,810.00
$50,122.78
$178.869.50
$35,397.90
$90,810.28
$90,051.76
$212,667.50
$42,026.93
$753,704.04
$112,637.67
$61,064.65
$57,294.00
$71,260.00
$222,907.38
$35,676.00
$63,668.40



LAKE COUNTY TECH CAMPUS $2,576,481.16

LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL #115 $31,569.94
LAKE ZURICH COMM UNIT DIST 95 $58,943.79
LCAVS\IL TAX $205,346.03
LCAVS\IMRF $98,278.59
LCAVS\TRS $419,479.80
LIBERTYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL DIST #128 $70,228.26
MUNDELEIN HIGH SCHOOL $64,257.83
NORTH CHICAGO COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST 187 $62,127.00
NORTHERN ILLINOIS HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM $876,275.10
OLSSON ROOFING COMPANY INC $1.600,000.00
PIVOT POINT INTERNATIONAL $45,406.25
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC $66,441.43
RJ & EJ INC. $43,700.00
ROUND LAKE AREA SCHOOLS- DISTRICT #116 $50,948.00
SHERIFF OFFICE - ADMINISTRATION $110,851.85
SKILLSUSA ILLINQOIS, INC. $61,502.56
SMITH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING $56,575.22
SPECIALTY FINISHING, INC. $91,060.99
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES $48,134.11
TITAN SUPPLY, INC. $35,489.60
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 113 $54,903.00
VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY $39,589.32
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL $102,984.49
WAUCONDA HIGH SCHOOL $58,571.00
WAUKEGAN HIGH SCHOOL $229,521.35

ZION BENTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

$98,813.00



