FY24 VENDORS PAID OVER \$25,000.00

ADLAI STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL	\$101,539.00
AFT LOCAL	\$504 41,319.63
AIR PRODUCTS EQUIPMENT COMPANY	\$35,800.00
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$64,061.57
AMERICAN GASES CORP	\$315,244.30
ANTIOCH HIGH SCHOOL DIST #117	\$68,737.00
BOLLER CONTRUCTION COMPANY INC.	\$627,653.55
BROWN, AYANNA F.	\$26,778.04
BURMAX COMPANY INC	\$36,964.30
CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC.	\$41,824.26
CAREER TECH MEDIA	\$50,500.00
CDW-G GOVERNMENT INC	\$100,522.78
CLIC	\$84,731.00
COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY	\$29,810.00
CONSTELLATION -GAS	\$50,122.78
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES	\$178,869.50
CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	\$35,397.90
CVK ENTERPRISE INC.	\$90,810.28
DIVERZIFY BUYER, LLC	\$90,051.76
ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE, INC.	\$212,667.50
ELSEVIER	\$42,026.93
FIRST MIDWEST BANK	\$753,704.04
FOX RIVER FOODS INC.	\$112,637.67
GRAINGER	\$61,064.65
GRANT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST 124	\$57,294.00
GRAYSLAKE HIGH SCHOOL #127	\$71,260.00
GREEN ASSOCIATES	\$222,907.38
HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER	\$35,676.00
JOS SERVICES INC.	\$63,668.40

LAKE COUNTY TECH CAMPUS	\$2,576,481.16
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL #115	\$31,569.94
LAKE ZURICH COMM UNIT DIST 95	\$58,943.79
LCAVS\IL TAX	\$205,346.03
LCAVS\IMRF	\$98,278.59
LCAVS\TRS	\$419,479.80
LIBERTYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL DIST #128	\$70,228.26
MUNDELEIN HIGH SCHOOL	\$64,257.83
NORTH CHICAGO COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST 187	\$62,127.00
NORTHERN ILLINOIS HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM	\$876,275.10
OLSSON ROOFING COMPANY INC	\$1,600,000.00
PIVOT POINT INTERNATIONAL	\$45,406.25
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC	\$66,441.43
RJ & EJ INC.	\$43,700.00
ROUND LAKE AREA SCHOOLS- DISTRICT #116	\$50,948.00
SHERIFF OFFICE - ADMINISTRATION	\$110,851.85
SKILLSUSA ILLINOIS, INC.	\$61,502.56
SMITH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	\$56,575.22
SPECIALTY FINISHING, INC.	\$91,060.99
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES	\$48,134.11
TITAN SUPPLY, INC.	\$35,489.60
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 113	\$54,903.00
VANGUARD FIDUCIARY TRUST COMPANY	\$39,589.32
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL	\$102,984.49
WAUCONDA HIGH SCHOOL	\$58,571.00
WAUKEGAN HIGH SCHOOL	\$229,521.35
ZION BENTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL	\$98,813.00